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Arkusz1

AKADEMICKIE MISTRZOSTWA WOJ. LODZKIEGO
LODZ 15-05-2018

100 m k Finat

Flis Katarzyna
Saganiak Justyna
Rzadzinska  Julia

Jaks$ Aleksandra
Jaks$ Matgorzata
Kowalska Klaudia
Siwczyk Angelika
200 m k Finat

Jaks$ Aleksandra
Jaks$ Matgorzata
Kowalska Klaudia
Stepien Agata

400 m k Finat

Agajew Sima

Pluta Joanna
Krzywdzinska Monika
Kosinska Kamila
800 m k Finat

Olszok Oliwia
Lawrenin Anna

Sleszycka  Anna
Jaskiewicz Magdalena
Filipowska Agata
Kujawiak Marta
Nikitczenko  Natasza
4x100 m k Finat

Kowalska Klaudia
Jaks$ Matgorzata
Siwczyk Angelika
Kietbasa Matgorzata

4x400 m k Final

Agajew Sima
Pluta Joanna
Lawrenin Anna
Olszok Oliwia
Krzywdzinska Monika
Kujawiak Marta

Filipowska Agata
Sleszycka  Anna
Skok wzwyz K
Nowakowska Aleksandra
Kazmierczak Weronika

Owczarek Patrycja
tapa Klaudia
Matera Marta

Dura Aleksandra
Skok w dal K
Szablewska Paulina
Kietbasa Matgorzata
Kusyk Aleksandra
Cieslak lzabela
Dura Aleksandra

1996
1995
1992
1998
1998
1996
1995

1998
1998
1996
1997

1997
1995
1995
1996

1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997

1996
1998
1995
1997

1997
1995
1997
1998
1995
1998
1998
1998

1998
2002
2002
1996
1997
1995

1998
1997
2000
1996
1995

-1,9
U-Med 12,45
U-Med 12,54
Pt 13,00
Pt 13,40
U-Med 13,61
U-Med 13,65
U-Med 14,45

-1,4
Pt 26,62
U-Med 27,92
U-Med 28,61
U-Med 30,58
Pt 64,91
Pt 65,23
U-Med 70,75
U-Med 77,70
Pt 2:20.21
Pt 2:26.72
U-Med 2:30.42
Pt 2:38.14
U-Med 2:43.42
U-Med 3:03.23
Ut 3:08.35
U-Med 52,32
Pt DNF
Pt 4:38.98
U-Med 4:58.75
Pt 1,70
RKS t6dz 1,65
RKS t6dz 1,50
U-Med 1,50
Pt 1,45
Pt 1,40
Pt 5,39
U-Med 5,18
RKS t6dz 4,74
Pt 4,67
Pt 4,23
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tapa Klaudia
Zerek Daria
Pchniecie kulg k — 4 kg
Wronka Marlena
Chodorowska Iga

Guz Karolina
Rzut dyskiem k — 1 kg
Wronka Marlena
Gawronska  Emilia
Piontek Maria
Guz Karolina

Rzut oszczepem k — 600 g
Chodorowska Iga

Gawronska  Emilia
100 mm

| seria

Knop Juliusz
Guziewicz Adrian
Bijowski Kamil
Franczak Marcin
JankowskKi Adrian

Il seria

Rzezniczak  Mateusz
Chojnacki Krzysztof
Kubiak Rafat
Czarnecki Ernest
Paweta Kacper
200 m m Finat
Rzezniczak  Mateusz
Knop Juliusz
Chojnacki Krzysztof
Kubiak Rafat
Franczak Marcin
Sych Tomasz
Czarnecki Ernest
Oluwatofarati Agbaje
400 m m Final

Knapik Michat
Niewiadomski Dariusz
Karp Szymon
800 m m Finat
Dabrowski Artur
Kakol Kacper
Switata Kacper

Janiszewski  tukasz
Oluwatofarati Agbaje
1500 m m Finat

Kakol Kacper
Zuchmanski  Przemystaw
4x100 m m Finat

Franczak Marcin
Kubiak Rafat
Chojnacki Krzysztof

Muzdzynski ~ Maksymilian

4x400 m m Final
Niewiadomski Dariusz

1996
1993

1996
1998
1998

1996
1992
1997
1998

1998
1992

1998
1993
1993
1994
1997

1998
1995
1995
1994
1994

1998
1998
1995
1995
1994
1997
1994
1995

1993
1994
1986

1990
1993
1993
1995
1995

1993
1998

1994
1995
1995
1997

1994

U-Med
Pt

U-Med
Ut
U-Med

U-Med
PL
Ut
U-Med

Ut
Pt

Pt
Ut
U-Med
Pt
U-Med

Pt
Pt
Pt
Pt
U-Med

Pt
Pt
Pt
Pt
Pt
Pt
Pt
AHE

Pt
Pt
Pt

Pt
U-Med
U-Med
U-Med
AHE

U-Med
Pt

Pt
U-Med

Arkusz1

412

4,10 0,9

9,77
8,71
6,91

29,50
28,37
21,58
18,95

28,57
25,07

-1,3
11,51
11,64
11,75
11,77
13,10

-0,3
11,25
11,97
12,01
12,54
12,99

-0,6
22,68
23,12
23,95
24,00
24,37
24,76
25,35
27,18

53,65
53,76
55,60

2:05.45
2:09.81
2:14.15
2:16.33
3:15.83

4:28.65
4:40.36

47,12
DNF
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Dabrowski Artur
Karp Szymon
Knapik Michat
Krol Konrad

Jankowski Adrian
Janiszewski tukasz
Kakol Kacper
Skok wzwyz M
Kotakowski  Przemystaw

Muzdzynski ~ Maksymilian
Switata Kacper
Skok w dal M

Muzdzynski ~ Maksymilian
Sych Tomasz

Krol Konrad
Pchniecie kulg M - 7,26 kg
Juchner Mateusz

Kowalczyk Marcin
Cybartowicz  Krzysztof
Rzut dyskiem M — 2 kg
Kowalczyk Marcin
Kruszynski  Stanistaw
Rzut oszczepem M - 800 g
Juchner Mateusz
Niewiadomski Dariusz
Kruszynski  Stanistaw

OBSADA:
Sedzia gtéwny zawodow
Obstuga SLANDI

1990
1986
1993
1995
1997
1995
1993

1993
1997
1993

1997
1997
1995

1998
1996
1988

1996
1994

1998
1994
1994

Arkusz1

Pt 3:50.06
U-Med 3:50.81
Ut 1,75
Pt 1,70
U-Med 1,55
Pt 6,12 0,6
Pt 5,66 1,3
Pt 525 14
Ut 10,77
Pt 10,02
AHE 8,17
Pt 31,08
Pt NM
Ut 56,42
Pt 35,48
Pt 34,19

Gebarski Lukasz
Goworski Tomasz
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